JANBA 2020 - Senior Handicap (Individual)

MEN’S 6-GAME CLASSIC

i

Gary Fong
Waimun Yee
Dan Sasaki

Duane Koyano

WOMEN'S 4-GAME CLASSIC

1.
2.

Yako McDonnell

Rhonda Kaneshige

MIXED DOUBLES - MEN

N o s wWwN e

Mikel Onaka
Ron Daquip
Steve Sia
Waimun Yee
Ron Murata
Jeff Okumura

Dave Shoji

MIXED DOUBLES - WOMEN

N O U R W E

Sherri Lee

Irene Nabeta-Yee
Laura Otsuki

Joy Kapiioho
Joyce Nakashima
Dar Masamori
Yako McDonnell

1267+246
1309+174
1341+90

1291+102

732+180
643+268

670+72
616+93
601+102
614+87
662+33
613+78
685+3

515+207
577+144
519+180
532+165
540+153
543+147
547+135

1513
1483
1431
1393

912
911

742
709
703
701
695
691
688

722
721
699
697
693
690
682

$70
35
20
15

$50
15

$85
40
30
25
20
15
10

$80
40
30
25
20
15
10



MEN'S TEAM

i
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11.

Ron Yamashiro
Jeff Uno
Marcus Heresa
Scot Mitamura
Glenn Tsuchiya
Robert Gulling
Mikel Onaka
Robert Wada
Nate Nouchi
Waimun Yee

Ron Daquip

WOMEN'S TEAM

0 N O U R WNE

Rhonda Kaneshige

Yako McDonnell

Joyce Nakashima

Sherri Lee

Sandy Aoki
Rumi Marsh
Yuriko Higa

June Shimoda

673+90
642+120
614+135
651+93
666+78
627+99
653+72
643+78
648+72
627+87
618+93

560+201
611+135
561+153
498+207
518+180
541+150
466+216
580+99

763
762
749
744
744
726
725
721
720
714
711

761
746
714
705
698
691
682
679

$115
50

45
37.50
37.50
30

25

20

15

10

$60
40
35
30
25
20
15
10



MEN'S DOUBLES
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12.

Gary Fong
Paul Hirano
Marcus Heresa
Steve Itatani
Steve Shimada
Kat Myoraku
Jeff Okumura
John Czipka
Marcel Masukawa
Scot Mitamura
Ron Daquip

Alan Fukushima

WOMEN'S DOUBLES

N O U R W E

Laura Otsuki
Rhonda Kaneshige
Cynthia Yamamoto
June Shimoda
Sharon Nakamura
Yako McDonnell
Terri OKi

/700+123
663+111
620+135
615+117
630+99
589+135
642+78
670+48
614+90
606+93
590+93
538+144

538+180
510+201
485+225
608+99

457+243
558+135
507+177

823
774
755
732
729
724
720
718
704
699
683
682

718
711
710
707
700
693
683

$80
60
50
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10

$85
50
30
25
20
15
10



MEN'S SINGLES
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11.

Goodman Ng
Dan Sasaki
Jon Nagasawa
Rich Gavino
Jim Masamori
Paul Hirano
Rodney Fujii
Kaz Sato

Ron Yamashiro
Glenn Tsuchiya
Dick Horio

WOMEN'S SINGLES

AN o

Yako McDonnell
Marion Yee

Dawn Daquip
Rhonda Kaneshige
June Shimoda

Audrey Ho

712+51
/708+45
615+129
651+93
577+135
600+111
598+108
529+171
605+90
615+78
539+153

629+135
576+156
560+144
492+201
587+99

439+237

763
753
744
744
712
711
706
700
695
693
692

764
732
704
693
686
676

$90
60
42.50
42.50
35

30

25

20

15

10

$80
40
25
20
15
10



